Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306.
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
ENDAT-7201MH
Features
Onboard VIA EDEN/C7 CPU
VIA CX700M

Operating Temperature:
0 ~ 60°C
Ordering Information:
ENDAT-7201MH:
ENDAT-7201MH-E5 VIA Eden ULV 500MHz
ENDAT-7201MH-E10 VIA Eden 1.0 GHz
ENDAT-7201MH-15 VIA C7 1.5GHz
ENDAT-7201MH-D-E5 VIA Eden ULV 500MHz w/ DVI
support
ENDAT-7201MH-D-E10    VIA Eden 1.0 GHz w/ DVI support
ENDAT-7201MH-D-15 VIA C7 1.5GHz w/ DVI support
*please specify power type (DC or ATX) when order boards.
ENDAT-7201MH supports ATX power input
ENDAT-7201MHC supports 12V DC power input
Real window:
Spot light:
 Fanless solution (VIA Eden ULV 500MHz)
 Dual view support by CRT+LVDS or CRT+DVI